© 2016 Ketra, Inc. All rights reserved.Designed in Austin, Texas +1.512.347.1100 | www.ketra.com
770-000021-01-2
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
S38 LED LAMP ACCESSORIES
Project:
Comments:
Prepared By:
S38  Accessories

Color
S38A
Hardware Ordering Guide
Accessory Type Code
Snoot SNT
Hex Louver (Black only) LUV
Baffle (Black only) BFL
55° Cutoff Short Snoot30° Cutoff Tall Snoot
45° Cutoff Hex Louver with
55° Cutoff Short Snoot
10° Cutoff Baffle with
30° Cutoff Tall Snoot
© 2016 Ketra, Inc. All rights reserved.Designed in Austin, Texas +1.512.347.1100 | www.ketra.com
770-000021-01-2
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
S38 LED LAMP ACCESSORIES
Project:
Comments:
Prepared By:
4.276
108.60
8.029
203.93
4.624
117.45
5.065
128.66
PRODUCT WEIGHT
142g [5.0oz]
REVISIONS
ZONE REV. ECO DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
00 INITIAL RELEASE
D
C
B
AA
B
C
D
12345678
8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1
THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
KETRA, INC.  ANY REPRODUCTION
IN PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF KETRA, INC.
IS PROHIBITED.
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:
ASME Y14.5 - 2009
DESCRIPTION SIZE REV
SCALE:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
00PRODUCT DOCUMENT
DRAWING, ACCESSORIES,
PAR38, SNOOT (TALL/SHORT) SHEET
DWG.  NO.PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL
B
3815 S. CAPITAL OF TEXAS HIGHWAY SUITE 100
AUSTIN, TEXAS 78704 (512) 347-1100
DRAWN BY
Vendor
DATE
Vendor PN
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTIONTOLERANCES:
ANGLE
+/- 1°
DECIMAL
.X        +/- 0.5MM
.XX    +/- 0.25MM
.XXX  +/- 0.125MM
STEVE COAKLEY 4/30/2015